
Crémant de Luxembourg ‘Poepel’ 
Crémant de Luxembourg Rosé ‘Poepel’ 
Champagne Brut
Champagne Rosé 
Champagne Blanc de Blancs

Pays d’Oc ‘Nectar Suprême’
Côtes de Provence
Côtes de Provence ‘Roseline’
Côtes de Provence ‘Whispering Angel’

Alsace
Pinot Blanc Réserve
Riesling
Riesling Grand Cru ‘Goldert’

Loire
Sauvignon Blanc
Pouilly-Fumé
Sancerre
Pouilly-Fumé ‘Les Deux Cailloux’
Pouilly-Fumé
Pouilly-Fumé ‘Clos Joanne D’orion’
Chenin Blanc ‘Mmm’
Anjou Chenin Blanc

Chablis
Chablis
Chablis 1er Cru ‘Vaillons’
Chablis 1er Cru ‘Vaillons’
Chablis Grand Cru ‘Vaudésir’
Chablis Grand Cru ‘Les Clos’

Domaine Vinsmoselle, Luxembourg
Domaine Vinsmoselle, Luxembourg
Christoffe Leroy Martin, Champagne
Christoffe Leroy Martin, Champagne
Christoffe Leroy Martin, Champagne

Quatre-Mains, Languedoc
Torpez a Saint-Tropez, Petit-Bravade 
Château Sainte Roseline, Provence
Château d’Esclans, Provence

Domaine Boeckel
Ginglinger-Fix
Ginglinger-Fix

Domaine Eric Louis
Domaine Lacroix-Canat (Demi-Bouteille 0,375l)

Domaine Fournier
Domaine Fournier
Domaine Eric Louis
Domaine Gitton Père & Fils
Domaine Fournier
Domaine du Petit Clocher

Raoul Gautherin & Fils
Raoul Gautherin & Fils
Raoul Gautherin & Fils (Magnum 1,5l)

Raoul Gautherin & Fils
Raoul Gautherin & Fils

� € 6 | € 37
€ 7 | € 43

€ 16 | € 94
€ 123

€ 18 | € 106

€ 8 | € 38
€ 9 | € 44

€ 56
€ 66

� € 8 | € 40
€ 62
€ 90

� € 44
€ 48

€ 12 | € 61
€ 72
€ 60
€ 79
€ 47
€ 55

�
€ 13 | €66

€ 105
€ 227
€ 223
€ 227

N.V
N.V
N.V
N.V
N.V

2023
2023
2023
2022

2022
2022
2022

2022
2020
2023
2022
2021
2021
2023
2021

2022
2022
2017
2021
2020

Vin Mousseux

Rosé

Vin Blanc



Bourgogne
Bourgogne Aligoté
Bourgogne Chardonnay
Bourgogne Blanc ‘Les Sétilles’
Ladoix 1er Cru ‘Le Clou d’Orge’
Savigny-Lès-Beaune
Chorey-Lès-Beaune
Auxey-Duresses
Saint-Aubin 1er Cru
Saint-Aubin 1er Cru ‘Le Charmois’
Saint-Aubin 1er Cru ‘Charmois’
Petit-Meursault
Meursault ‘Les Tillets’ 
Meursault ‘Limozin’
Meursault ‘Village’
Meursault
Meursault 1er cru ‘Blagny’
Puligny-Montrachet
Puligny-Montrachet
Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru ‘Pucelles’
Chassagne-Montrachet ‘Village’
Chassagne-Montrachet ‘Les houillères’ 
Santenay ‘Les Charmes Dessus’
Santenay 1er Cru ‘Clos des Gravières’
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru
Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru
Mercurey
Montagny
Montagny 1er Cru
Mâcon-Verzé
Mâcon-Peronne
Saint-Véran
Saint-Veran ‘Cuvée Prestige’
Pouilly-Fuissé

Bordeaux
Bordeaux Blanc 
Bordeaux ‘Le Merle Blanc’
Pessac-Léognan
Bordeaux ‘Tertre Blanc’
Pessac-Léognan

Rhône
Viognier
Côtes du Rhône ‘Esprit’
Marsanne ‘Les Vignes d’à Coté’
Saint-Joseph ‘Lyseras’
Châteauneuf-Du-Pape
Condrieu ‘Les Chaillets’

Languedoc
Chardonnay Réserve ‘Grappe d’Or’

Domaine Hubert Bouzereau-Gruère
Domaine Faiveley
Domaine Olivier Leflaive
Domaine Moniot Nie
Domaine Delagrange
Domaine Chapuis
Domaine Diconne
Domaine Patrick Miolane
Domaine Hubert Bouzereau-Gruère
Domaine Olivier Leflaive
Domaine François d’Allaines
Domaine Alain Patriarche
Domaine Hubert Bouzereau-Gruère
Domaine Olivier Leflaive
Domaine Caillot
Domaine Faiveley
Domaine Hubert Bouzereau-Gruère
Domaine Faiveley
Domaine Chavy
Domaine Olivier Leflaive
Domaine Bader-Mimeur
Domaine Roche de Bellene
Domaine Romain Moniot-Nié
Domaine Chapuis
Domaine Jouard
Domaine Faiveley
Domaine Faiveley
Domaine de la Tour
Domaine de la Denante
Domaine de la Tour Pennet
Domaine de la Denante
Vignobles Roger Lassarat
Château de la Chaize

Beau-Rivage
Château Clarke
Château Gazin Rocquencourt Blanc
Château du Tetre
Château Carbonnieux

Paul Jaboulet Aîné
Domaine Brotte
Yves Cuilleron
Yves Cuilleron
Domaine Duclaux
Yves Cuilleron
 

Quatre-Mains

2021
2022
2021
2018
2022
2020
2018
2021
2020
2021
2021
2022
2021
2022
2015
2021
2021
2021
2011
2017
2020
2020
2019
2020
2021
2022
2021
2020
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022

2022
2022
2012
2016
2017

2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021

2023

€ 69
€ 71
€ 84
€ 92

€ 141
€ 144

€ 80
€ 110
€ 171
€ 189

€ 14 | € 67
€ 164
€ 185
€ 201
€ 279
€ 244
€ 149
€ 172
€ 266
€ 228
€ 180

€ 89
€ 95

€ 486
€ 527

€ 82
€ 64
€ 78

€ 12 | € 58
€ 54
€ 73
€ 68
€ 89

€ 7 | € 36
€ 83

€ 121
€ 135
€ 137

€ 9 | € 45
€ 8 | € 41

€ 61
€ 108

€ 91
€ 171

€ 8 | € 38



Vin Rouge
Alsace
Pinot Noir

Loire
Chinon ‘Les Blancs Manteaux’
Sancerre ‘Les Pommereaux’

Beaujolais
Fleurie ‘La Chapelle des Bois’
Beaujolais ‘Côteaux de Razet’
Brouilly

Bourgogne
Coteaux Bourguignons
Bourgogne Pinot Noir
Bourgogne Pinot Noir ‘Cuvée Margot’
Bourgogne Rouge ‘Les Bon Batons’
Hautes Côtes de Nuits ‘Les Roncières’
Côte de Nuits-Villages ‘Les Vignottes’
Marsannay ‘Clos de Jeu’
Gevrey-Chambertin ‘Comte de Montebello’
Gevrey-Chambertin ‘Les Platières’
Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru ‘Les Cazetiers’
Morey-Saint-Denis ‘Trilogie’ 
Clos Vougeot
Nuit-Saint-Georges ‘Les Fleurières’
Savigny-Lès-Beaune 
Savigny-Lès-Beaune 
Beaune
Auxey-Duresses
Corton-Bressandes Grand Cru
Corton-Bressandes Grand Cru 
Corton-Perrières Grand Cru
Pommard Village
Pommard
Volnay 1er Cru ‘Santenots’
Volnay 1er Cru ‘Chanlin’
Chassagne-Montrachet
Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru ‘Clos de la Boudriotte’
Santenay
Mercurey 1er cru ‘Clos des Montaigu’

Gingerlinger-Fix

Domaine de la Noblaie
Domaine Gitton Père & Fils

Domaine Guillot-Gonin
Familie Girin
Château de la Chaize

La Baronne du Bry
Domaine Faiveley
Domaine Olivier Leflaive
Domaine Phillipe Leclerc
Domaine Patrick Hudelot
Domaine J.J. Confuron
Domaine Charles Audoin
Château Corton C.
Domaine Phillippe Leclerc
Domaine Phillipe Leclerc
Domaine Hubert Lignier
Domaine Charles de Vallière
Domaine J.J. Confuron 
Château Corton C.
Domaine Delagrange
Domaine Delagrange
Domaine Delagrange
Domaine Hubert Bouzereau-Gruère
Domaine Hubert Bouzereau-Gruère
Domaine Chapuis
Château Corton C.
Domaine Olivier Leflaive
Domaine Nicolas Rossignol
Domaine Lucien le Moine
Domaine Hubert Bouzereau-Gruère
Domaine Lacroix
Domaine Hubert Bouzereau-Gruère
Domaine Narjoux-Normand

2020

2020
2018

2022
2021
2021

2022
2021
2020
2020
2022
2020
2013
2015
2018
2017
2016
1994
2015
2015
2021
2006
2021
2014
2016
2017
2015
2016
2011
2014
2018
2017
2017
1999

€ 64 

€ 11 | € 52
€ 70

€ 10 | € 50
€ 44

€ 10 | € 50 

€ 9 | € 44
€ 73
€ 97

€ 111
€ 66

€ 135
€ 98
€ 87

€ 210
€ 322
€ 246
€ 545
€ 154

€ 97
€ 100

€ 91
€ 100
€ 217
€ 231
€ 326
€ 105
€ 175
€ 191
€ 218
€ 141
€ 141
€ 122 
€ 185 



Bordeaux
Haut-Médoc
Haut-Médoc
Listrac-Médoc
Médoc
Saint-Estèphe
Saint-Estèphe
Saint-Estèphe
Saint-Estèphe
Saint-Estèphe
Saint-Estèphe
Saint-Estèphe
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac ‘Les Forts de Latour’
Pauillac ‘Les Forts de Latour’
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Saint-Julien
Saint-Julien
Margaux 
Margaux
Margaux
Margaux
Margaux ‘Alter Ego de Palmer’
Margaux ‘Margaux du Margaux’
Margaux ‘Pavillon Rouge du Château Margaux’
Margaux ‘Pavillon Rouge du Château Margaux’
Margaux
Pessac-Léognan
Pessac-Léognan
Pessac-Léognan
Pessac-Léognan
Pessac-Léognan
Lussac Saint-Émillion 
Saint-Émilion Grand Cru
Saint-Émilion Grand Cru
Pomerol
Pomerol 
Pomerol

Rhône
Costières de Nimes
Syrah
Châteauneuf-du-Pape ‘Hauts de Barville’
Côte-Rôtie ‘Madinière’

Languedoc
Merlot
Pinot Noir ‘La Chapelle’
Pinot Noir ‘Sacre Blue’ 

Les Hauts de Lynch-Moussas (Demi-Bouteille 0,375l)

Domaine Andron	
Château Clarke	
Château Laujac 	
Château Montrose	
La Dame de Montrose 	
Château Cos d’Estournel	
Les Pagodes de Cos 	
Château Haut-Vignoble Seguin 2nd wine Ch. Beau-Site

Château Beau-Site 	
Château Le Crock	
Château Mouton Rothschild	
Château Haut Bages - ‘Monpelou’	
Château Lacoste-Borie	
Château Latour	
Chateau Latour	
Château Lynch-Bages	
Château Lynch-Bages	
Château Tour Pibran	
Château d’Armailhac	
Château d’Armailhac	
Château Beychevelle	
Château Talbot	
Borie-Manoux	
Château Giscours	
Château Brane-Cantenac	
Château Marquis D’Alesme 	
Château Palmer	
Château Margaux	
Château Margaux	
Château Margaux	
Château Lascombes	
Château Picque-Caillou 	
Château La Mission Haut-Brion	
Château La Mission Haut-Brion	
Château Les Carmes Haut-Brion	
Château Les Carmes Haut Brion	
Château La Rose Perruchon du Château Lyonnat	
Château Panet	
Château Cadet Piola	
Château Gazin	
Château La Croix Du Casse ‘Les Chamins’ 	
Château La Croix Du Casse	

Château de Montfrin
Paul Jaboulet Aîné
Maison Brotte
Yves Cuilleron 

Escovier
Cave de Narbonnais
Quatre-Mains

2007
2014
2015
2016
2013
2014
2000
2016
2016
2016
2016
1995
2016
2009
2005
2016
2004
2014
2017
2016
2004
2012
2012
2019
2017
2015
2006
2019
2014
2010
2014
2004
2017
2011
2014
2006
2015
2010
2013
2008
2016
2018
2014

2021
2021
2020
2020

2021
2022
2023

€ 53
€ 12 | € 60

€ 80
€ 72

€ 255
€ 118
€ 596
€ 138

€ 76
€ 97

€ 106
€ 902
€ 125
€ 148
€ 530
€ 355
€ 408
€ 364

€ 12 | € 58
€ 217
€ 233
€ 293
€ 269

€ 80
€ 191
€ 229
€ 201
€ 246
€ 363
€ 505
€ 439
€ 265
€ 122
€ 530
€ 497
€ 389
€ 414

€ 32
€ 10 | € 49

€ 102
€ 225
€ 110
€ 149

€ 40
€ 7 | € 37

€ 98
€ 203

€ 7 | € 34
€ 42

€ 9 | € 45

(Demi-Bouteille 0,375l)



Vin Doux

Sauternes ‘Clos l’Abeilley’
Sauternes
Sauternes

Château de Rayne Vigneau (Demi-Bouteille 0,375l)

Château Bastor-Lamontagne
Château d’Yquem

€ 14 | € 70
€ 18 | € 110

€ 758

2019
2001
1998                  


